
CL
AR

K 
CO

UN
TY

 - N
YE

 C
OU

NT
Y L

IN
E

GL 3

GL 4SEC 34 SEC 35 SEC 36

GL2GL3GL4GL1GL2GL3GL4GL1GL2GL3GL4

GL5

GL6

GL7

GL1

GL3

GL2

GL4

GL1

GL2

GL3

GL4

GL1

GL2

GL1GL2GL3GL4GL1GL2GL3GL4GL1GL2

017
640

010
640

005
643.16

002
40

018
640

009
276.39

008
640

007
640

019
627.88

004
275.37

005
640

006
640

008
623.92

009
640

002
637.16

003
283.91

001
639.36

007
624.15

006
641.44

NO
TE

S

This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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ASSESSOR'S PARCELS  -  CLARK COUNTY, NV.

Scale: 1" = 1/2Mile 1/11/2019

T19S R54E 1 to 18 N 2 TWP 131-00-1
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